
 

 

 

 

 

Date Time Event Location 
Monday Oct. 7 7:20 a.m. Practice CP 
Tuesday Oct. 8 4:00-4:45 & 4:45-5:30 Games John Pritchard 
Thursday Oct. 10 3:02-4:15 Practice CP 
Tuesday Oct. 15 4:00-4:45 & 4:45-5:30 Games Robert Andrews 
Friday Oct. 18 3:02-4:15 Practice CP 
Monday Oct. 21 7:20 a.m. Practice CP 
Tuesday Oct. 22 4:00-4:45 & 5:30-6:15 Games CP 
Thursday Oct. 24 3:02-4:15 Practice CP 
Monday Oct. 28 7:20 a.m. Practice CP 
Tuesday Oct. 29 3:30-4:30 Possible game CP 
Thursday Oct. 31 3:02-4:15 Practice CP 
Monday Nov. 4 7:20 a.m. Practice CP 
Tuesday Nov. 5 4:45-5:30 & 5:30-6:15 Games John W. Gunn 
Thursday Nov. 7 3:02-4:15 Practice CP 
Tuesday Nov. 12 3:02 -4:15 Practice CP 
Thursday Nov. 14 3:02-4:15 Practice CP 
Monday Nov. 18 7:20 a.m. Practice  CP 
Tuesday Nov. 19 4:00-4:45 & 5:30-6:15 Games CP 
Thursday Nov. 21 3:02-4:15 Practice CP 
Saturday Nov. 23 TBA 8:30-5:30 Tournament John W. Gunn 
Monday Nov. 25 7:20 a.m. Practice CP 
Tuesday Nov. 26 4:45-5:30 & 5:30-6:15 Games Munroe 

 

 

 


